
MON THU FRITUE WED
8:30-9 AM Drop Off/Morning 

Meeting
Drop Off/Morning 
Meeting

Drop Off/Morning 
Meeting

Drop Off/Morning 
Meeting

Drop Off/Morning 
Meeting

Sports Sports Sports Sports Sports

Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim

Change Change

Science Yoga CookingJewish Life Around 
the World

Change Change Change

Bunk Time Drama Dance Art Shabbat Sing

Bathroom + Snack Bathroom + Snack Bathroom + Snack Bathroom + Snack Bathroom + Snack

Music

Roof/Gym Roof/GymRoof/Gym Roof/Gym Roof/Gym

Electives Electives Electives Electives Electives

Pack up and  
Dismissal

Pack up and  
Dismissal

Pack up and  
Dismissal

Pack up and  
Dismissal

Pack up and  
Dismissal

Sports Sports Sports Sports Sports

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Walk to Park Walk to Park Walk to Park Walk to Park Walk to Park

Change Change Change Change Change

Return to JCC Return to JCC Return to JCC Return to JCC Return to JCC

9-9:30 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

9:30-10 AM

10:30-11 AM

11-11:30 AM

11:30-12 PM

12-12:30 PM

12:30-1 PM

1:30-2 PM

2:30-3 PM

1-1:30 PM

2-2:30 PM

3-3:45 PM

3:45 PM

5s SAMPLE  
SCHEDULE


