

5s SAMPLE SCHEDULE

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
8:30-9 AM	Drop Off/Morning Meeting	Drop Off/Morning Meeting	Drop Off/Morning Meeting	Drop Off/Morning Meeting	Drop Off/Morning Meeting
9-9:30 AM	Bathroom + Snack	Bathroom + Snack	Bathroom + Snack	Bathroom + Snack	Bathroom + Snack
9:30-10 AM	Walk to Park	Walk to Park	Walk to Park	Walk to Park	Walk to Park
10:00-10:30 AM	Sports	Sports	Sports	Sports	Sports
10:30-11 AM	Sports	Sports	Sports	Sports	Sports
II-II:30 AM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
11:30-12 PM	Return to JCC	Return to JCC	Return to JCC	Return to JCC	Return to JCC
12-12:30 PM	Change	Change	Change	Change	Change
12:30-I PM	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim
I-1:30 PM	Change	Change	Change	Change	Change
1:30-2 PM	Music	Science	Yoga	Jewish Life Around the World	Cooking
2-2:30 PM	Roof/Gym	Roof/Gym	Roof/Gym	Roof/Gym	Roof/Gym
2:30-3 PM	Bunk Time	Drama	Dance	Art	Shabbat Sing
3-3:45 PM	Electives	Electives	Electives	Electives	Electives
3:45 PM	Pack up and Dismissal	Pack up and Dismissal	Pack up and Dismissal	Pack up and Dismissal	Pack up and Dismissal